1668 IxDEX.

GENERAL GERMAN AGED PEOPLE’'S HOME—Nee
Appropriations.
BequesSt 0 . ...
GENERAL GERMAN ORPHAN ASSOCIATION—
Bequest tO .. ...cv v
GENERAL GERMAN ORPHAN ASYLUM—See Ap-
propriaticns.
GENERAL & MARINE HOSPITAL—See Appropria-
tions.
GENERAL MISSION BOARD, CHURCH OF THE
BRETHREN—Bequest to ........cocecveenenns
GEOLOGICAL & ECONOMIC SURVEY COMMIGS-
SION—See Appropriations.
GERMAN EMANUEL CHURCH—Bequest to........
GERMAN EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN ST. PAUL’S
CONGREGATION-—Bequest to ...........c0-no
GERMAN LADIES’ AID OF NEW JERUSALEM
CHURCH. . . it iiiiettasnaessssanssnsssanncns
GERMAN LUTHERAN CHURCH OF LONG-
WOODS—Bequest tO ...... ..o
GERMAN REFORMED CHURCH, CLEARSPRING—
Bequest tO ... ..cietieniiaeians e
GERMAN SOCIETY OF MARYLAND—Bequest to..
GLEN ECHO—Qualifications of Mayor, POWers of
COUNCIL. . . nr it it iaaaaoanrs s
GOVERNOR—
Provide for publication and indexing of laws.....
Head of Executive Department..................

GOVERNORS, CONFERENCE—See Appropriations.
GOVERNOR’S ADVISORY COUNCIL—Who consti-
B, » o veee e e
- GOVERNOR’S OFFICE—See Appropriations.
GRACE ENGLISH EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN
CHURCH—Bequest to ........ccieireeneenen
GRACE & HOPE MISSION—Bequest to...........
GRACE & ST. PETER’S CHURCH—Bequest to....
GRACE M. E. CHURCH—Bequest to...............
GRACE REFORMED CEMETERY, TANEYTOWN—
Bequest L0 .. ..ot
GRACE REFORMED TANEYTOWN CHURCH—Be-
quest to ........... [T
GREENSBORO—
State Roads Commission authorized to construct
FOAA. © o o veie e s
To amend Charter making women eligible to vote.
GUARANTEE & FIDELITY COMPANIES—See Tax-
ation.

Chap.

475

Page

1077

475 1071, 1077

416

475

475

416

416

416
475

344

444
29

29

475
475
475

416

475

475

232
375

921

1066

1055

912

911

921
1077

775

985
43

73

1075
1053
1068

211

1054

1054

539
823



