	Chap.	Page
GENERAL GERMAN AGED PEOPLE'S HOME—See	_	
Appropriations.		4 A = =
Bequest to	475	1077
GENERAL GERMAN ORPHAN ASSOCIATION-	4	1077
Bequest to	475	1071, 1077
GENERAL GERMAN ORPHAN ASYLUM—See Ap-		
propriations.		
GENERAL & MARINE HOSPITAL—See Appropria-		
tions.		
GENERAL MISSION BOARD, CHURCH OF THE	416	921
BRETHREN—Bequest to	410	
GEOLOGICAL & ECONOMIC SURVEY COMMIS-		
SION—See Appropriations.	475	1066
GERMAN EMANUEL CHURCH—Bequest to	410	1000
GERMAN EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN ST. PAUL'S	475	1055
CONGREGATION—Bequest to IEDIIS ALEM	110	1000
GERMAN LADIES' AID OF NEW JERUSALEM	416	912
CHURCH	110	V
GERMAN LUTHERAN CHURCH OF LONG-	416	911
WOODS—Bequest to	110	•
GERMAN REFORMED CHURCH, CLEARSPRING—	416	921
Bequest to	475	1077
GERMAN SOCIETY OF MARYLAND—Bequest to		
GLEN ECHO—Qualifications of Mayor, powers of	344	775
Council		
GOVERNOR— Provide for publication and indexing of laws	444	985
Head of Executive Department	29	43
GOVERNORS, CONFERENCE—See Appropriations.		
GOVERNORS, CONFERENCE—See Appropriations: GOVERNOR'S ADVISORY COUNCIL—Who consti-		
tute		73
GOVERNOR'S OFFICE—See Appropriations.		
GRACE ENGLISH EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN	•	
CHURCH—Bequest to	475	1075
GRACE & HOPE MISSION—Bequest to	475	1053
GRACE & ST. PETER'S CHURCH—Bequest to	475	1068
GRACE M. E. CHURCH—Bequest to	416	911
GRACE REFORMED CEMETERY, TANEYTOWN—	-	
Bequest to		5 1054
GRACE REFORMED TANEYTOWN CHURCH—Be-	-	- 0 = A
quest to	47	5 1054
GREENSBORO		
State Roads Commission authorized to construct	t	~ F 90
road	. 23	222
To amend Charter making women eligible to vote	. 37	5 823
GUARANTEE & FIDELITY COMPANIES—See Tax	-	
ation.		